W2 EEIFHY—(150mm) BMV-150A1
(B Hma3—F) 60041024
No. | EB&a—F 582 o) it 2 E
1 76838027 |#BH# TR 1 12,200
2 | 76828026 |(HJLH— 1 1,260
3 | 76847004 |ILH/N— 1 1,600
4 | 76704002 |NFYLTIRZ 1 2,000
5 FRaRY M4 x 0. 7 X60 2 B &
6 INRESE Q4 2 AR &
7 | 76841007 |¥¥4H—R 1 7,600
8 | 79011005 |RTYLHEY D4 x 20AWSK5 2 200(#16IZ&T
9 FRELARD M4 x 0. 7 %20 2 AR &
10 | 79005006 |YRIFEiEHRD M4 x0. 7X4 1 200
11 | 76843012 |RTY> 4 1 200
12 | 79005005 |7REIATIEOHRD M5x0. 8x5 1 200
13 | 79002052 |RAF—JLR—IL 1 200
14 HSaxy M4 x0. 7%X25 1 AR &
15 | 76844001 |RSAKY<= 1 800
16 | 76843014 |RSARE AR 1 1,800|# 8¢
17 | 76843001 |REVKIL 1 3,000|# 181
18 | 76843002 |F— 1 400| #1718
19 | 79001081 |[R—ILRTFYT 60027 1 800
20 | 76043017 |CHsLL&ER ¢ 15 1 200
21 | 76843003 |[/\AR/ ¥ 1 3,600
22 | 76843004 |/\AR/\FY 1 4,000|# 231+
23 | 76113004 |¥F— 2. 5x25x4 1 200|#22(2&T
24 | 79008004 |CHZIE&HEH(S) 13 1 200
25 | 79001152 [R—IL~_RF7YT 62927 1 560
26 FRELARD M4 x 0. 7 %30 4 AR &
27 | 76841008 |NF7YLT TS vk 1 5,600|# 331
28 | 79001152 [R—IL_RF7YY 62927 1 560
29 | 76843005 |[E=#> 1 4.400(# 301+
30 | 76013033 |¥F— 3x3x8 1 200(#29(Z&L
31 | 76843006 |[/\R/\F 1 3,200
32 | 76843007 |DURSRFT v v WCO06DU 1 400
33 | 79002012 | z)LE=—KILARF71)>SHHKO810 1 1,320 #27I12&¢
34 | 76003004 |RF—ILR—)L D9./32 1 200
35 [ 76003010 |RSRAKFZIT 1 1,000
36 | 79001088 [R—ILRFTYLY 600127 1 520
37 | 76843008 |E=#A> 1 2,600|# 381
38 | 76843013 |¥F— 1 200| #3718
39 | 76843009 |[/\R/\F 1 3,200
40 | 79001007 [R—ILRFY2Y 6082Z 1 440




W2 EEIFHY—(150mm) BMV-150A1
(Hgma—Fk) 60041024

No. | EB&a—F 582 o) it 2 E

41 FRELARD M5 x 0. 8 X 25 4 il

42 | 79031014 [HAK/\UKIL 1 1,600

43 | 79001152 |FR—ILRFYLY 62927 1 560

44 | 76842001 |7—<FaT7HA3L 1 8,000

45 FRELARD M4 x 551 2 B &

46 | 76842002 |RT—hNJLHASL 1 7,280

47 | 79001109 |FR—ILRFYLY 6272Z 1 680

48 | 76012011 (IS5 %vvT 2 200

49 | 76842003 |[JS4HIL 4.5x8 2 400

50 | 76012013 (IS hRILE 2 1,000(#52[Z&T

51 | 76012014 |#gizEES 2 200

52 | 76841010 |[JL—L 1 7,200|#501¢

53 | 76011023 |RAYF/N\URILA/IN— 1 3,000

54 | 79025026 |RAYF 1 1,004

55 FRELARD M4 x 10L 2 INREET

56 | 76004001 |(3A—KH52F 1 300

57 | 79029001 [a—K7—% 1 400

58 | 79026009 |[FS54a—K 3C % 0.75mm X 2.5m 1 4,200

59 FRaART M4 x0.7%10 4 i

60 | 76847001 |Z4/L% T5x37 x 31 2 200

61 | 76847006 |Z4JLBH/N— A4 1 980

62 | 76838010 |R/%F 19—17F 2 800

63 | 76841009 |NF7YLTTSH vk 1 5,600

64 | 76847007 |T4ILBH/N— )l 1 980




2RI FH— (150 mm)

BMV—150 A1




